
PROJECT: MAINE PORT AUTHORITY (MPA) - PORTLAND IMT REEFER YARD MODERNIZATION

Bid Total

355,428.30

181,127.09

3,100,910.00

3,181,951.50

563,640.00

4,859,119.00

3,233,071.40

15,475,247.29

2,321,287.09

 $    17,796,534.38 

BID PROPOSAL 

Description

TOTAL

STEEL PIPE PILES SUPPLY & INSTALLTION

PORTLAND IMT REEFER YARD

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION

Owner's Project Contingency Approx. 15%

ELECTRICAL WORK

MISCELANEOUS WORKS

REEFER RACKS SUPPLY, FABRICATION & INSTALLATION

CONCRETE FOUNDATIONS

REMOVALS

GENERAL CONDITIONS


