PROJECT: MAINE PORT AUTHORITY (MPA) - PORTLAND IMT REEFER YARD MODERNIZATION BID PROPOSAL

PORTLAND IMT REEFER YARD	
Description	Bid Total
GENERAL CONDITIONS	355,428.30
REMOVALS	181,127.09
CONCRETE FOUNDATIONS	3,100,910.00
STEEL PIPE PILES SUPPLY & INSTALLTION	3,181,951.50
REEFER RACKS SUPPLY, FABRICATION & INSTALLATION	563,640.00
MISCELANEOUS WORKS	4,859,119.00
ELECTRICAL WORK	3,233,071.40
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION	15,475,247.29
Owner's Project Contingency Approx. 15%	2,321,287.09
TOTAL	\$ 17,796,534.38